g &

- ;
R AT Y "
— = --/
N\ —

SAKURA

“=“NOODLE HOUSE==

Rice Noodle

Extra egg/corn/mushroom/narutomaki charge $1.00

Glass Noodle

Udon Noodle Roll Noodle

Chicken Ramen »

Chicken, soft boiled e¢gg, baby corn, mushroom, green onion,
sesame seed and Narutomaki.

Cha-Shu Ramen »

Cha-shu (Pork), soft boiled egg, baby corn, mushroom,
green onion and Narutomaki.

Beef Shank Ramen »

Slow cooked beef shanks, soft boiled egg , baby corn,
mushroom, green onion and Narutomaki.

HOkkaidO Ra mQII (Seafood ramen) *

Shrimp, mussel, squid, soft boiled egg, baby corn,
mushroom, green onion and Narutomaki.

Tan Tan Noodle &

(Cha-Shu/Beef/Chicken/Seafood)

Udon soup with house special Tan Tan sause, bean sprouts,
green onion, mushroom.

Hell Ramen *’

Cha-shu(pork), beef shank, soft boiled egg, baby corn, mushroom,
seaweed, green onion and Narutomaki.

Curry Noodle’

Ramen/Udon noodle with curry flavor soup, shrimp, chicken(or beef),
green onion, bean sprouts and mushroom.

N1

N3

N4

N5

N6

N7

Nocdle Scup

CrePbrermrrs Neorndd Vo MMeovecn

Yakisoba

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$12.00

$15.00

$13.00

‘é Dishes

Spicy Beef Bulgogi i ric) J

Sliced beef with flavorful marinade of soy sauce, Korean spicy
paste, sesame seed, onion and green onion.

Korecan Rice Bowl »

Chicken/beef mix with carrot, spinach, bean sprouts and sesame seed
with sunrise egg.

Gillette Chicken wi i)

Deep-fried chicken with carrot, spinach and bean sprouts.

Spicy Chicken Bulgogi wiuric) &

Sliced chicken with flavorful marinade of soy sauce, Korean
spicy paste, sesame seed, onion and green onion.

Eel Fried Rice

Stir-fried with cel, carrot, baby corn, peas, egg and green onion.

Kimchi Fried Rice » J

Chicken or beef or shrimp +52.00, with Kimchi,
sunrise egg, green onion.

Singapore Fried Rice 4

Stir-fried with chicken/beef/shrimp+ $2. 00, carrot, peas,
egg and green onion.

$12.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$13.00
$10.00

$11.00

ﬂpﬂweh’zers

A1
A2
A3
A4
AS
Ab
A7

Popcorn Chicken

Tornado Potato Skewer o.. v

Takoyaki ixvans)

(Grilled wheat cake with octopus and vegetable)

Deep-fried Squid
Deep-Fried Fish Ball s san)

Crab Puffs
Deep-Fried Oysters

(With spicy mayo sauce)

Tempura Shrimp

(With spicy mayo sauce)

A8
Miso Soup

(Miso boiling with tofu, scaweed, and green onion)

A10 Chicken Wings

Stir Fried

$1 Saute Udon

Udon in hot wok with chicken/beef/shrimp+ $2. 00,
onion, cabbage, carrot and broccoli.

Saute Rock & Roll

Deep-fried rock & roll noodle and meat in hot work with
chicken/beef/shrimp + $2. 00, cabbage, onion, carrot and broccoli.

$3 Singapore Rice Noodle S

Stir-fried BBQ pork, shrimp, egg, broccoli, carrot,
onion, and cabbage.

Sakura Roll Noodle

Stir-fried roll noodle with chicken/beef/shrimp+$2. 00, onion, carrot,
broccoli, bean sprouts and cabbage.

S4

Korean Glass Noodle ...

Glass noodle mix with carrot, spinach, bean sprouts, egg,
and sesame seed.

Kimchi Udon /

Udon in hot wok with chicken/beef/shrimp+$2. 00,
homemade Kimchi, cabbage, onion, carrot and broccoli.

Kimchi Rock & Roll J

S5

K1

(S)$6.00 (L)$9.00

$2.99
$7.00

(S)$6.00 (L)$9.00

$4.00
$6.00
$8.00
$7.00
$5.00

(S)$7.50 (L)$13.50

it

$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$11.00

$8.00
$10.00

$11.00

Deep-fried rock & roll noodie and meat in hot work with chicken/beef/shrimp+$2. 00, Kimchi,

onion, cabbage, carrot and broccoli.

V1 Veg With Noodlie
V2 Veg With Rice Bowl

V3 Miso Ramen

i1

Rice charge $1.00 Fried-rice $2. 00 Extra noodie $2.00

{? Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. ﬁ

Can choose spicy level mild or medium or hot

Vegelarian Meal

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Extra meat charge $3.00



