

## Sakura Nocale House



Rice Noodle Ramen



Udon Noodle

Roll Noodle





Yakisoba

\$11.00

(S)\$6.00 (L)\$9.00

(S)\$7.50 (L)\$13.50

#### Nocale Samp

N1	Chicken Ramen   Chicken, soft boiled egg, baby corn, mushroom, green onion, sesame seed and Narutomaki.	\$10.00
N2	Cha-Shu Ramen ☆ Cha-shu (Pork), soft boiled egg, baby corn, mushroom, green onion and Narutomaki.	\$10.00
N3	Beef Shank Ramen   Slow cooked beef shanks, soft boiled egg, baby corn, mushroom, green onion and Narutomaki.	\$10.00
N4	Hokkaido Ramen (Seafood ramen) $\uparrow$ Shrimp, mussel, squid, soft boiled egg, baby corn, mushroom, green onion and Narutomaki.	\$12.00
N5	Tan Tan Noodle  (Cha-Shu/Beef/Chicken/Seafood)  Udon soup with house special Tan Tan sause, bean sprouts,	\$12.00
N6	Hell Ramen Cha-shu(pork), beef shank, soft boiled egg, baby corn, mushroom, seaweed, green onion and Narutomaki.	\$15.00
<b>N7</b>	Curry Noodle  Ramen/Udon noodle with curry flavor soup, shrimp, chicken(or beef),	\$13.00

### Rice Dishes

green onion, bean sprouts and mushroom.





<b>B1</b>	Spicy Beef Bulgogi (With Rice)  Sliced beef with flavorful marinade of soy sauce, Korean spicy paste, sesame seed, onion and green onion.	\$12.00
<b>B2</b>	Korean Rice Bowl  Chicken/beef mix with carrot, spinach, bean sprouts and sesame seed with sunrise egg.	\$10.00
<b>C1</b>	Gillette Chicken (With Rice)  Deep-fried chicken with carrot, spinach and bean sprouts.	\$10.00
<b>C2</b>	Spicy Chicken Bulgogi (With Rice)  Sliced chicken with flavorful marinade of soy sauce, Korean spicy paste, sesame seed, onion and green onion.	\$10.00
E1	Eel Fried Rice Stir-fried with eel, carrot, baby corn, peas, egg and green onion.	\$13.00
K3	Kimchi Fried Rice $\Rightarrow$ $\checkmark$ Chicken or beef or shrimp +\$2.00, with Kimchi, sunrise egg, green onion.	\$10.00
F1	Singapore Fried Rice	\$11.00

# Ameriaers

Stir-fried with chicken/beef/shrimp+\$2.00, carrot, peas,

egg and green onion.

A10 Chicken Wings

Popcorn Chicken





<b>A2</b>	Tornado Potato Skewer (one skewer)	\$2.99
<b>A3</b>	Takoyaki (Six balls) (Grilled wheat cake with octopus and vegetable)	\$7.00
<b>A4</b>	Deep-fried Squid (S)\$6.00	(L)\$9.00
<b>A5</b>	Deep-fried fish Ball (Eight balls)	\$4.00
A6	Crab Puffs	\$6.00
<b>A7</b>	Deep-fried Oysters (With spicy mayo sauce)	\$8.00
<b>A8</b>	Tempura Shrimp (With spicy mayo sauce)	\$7.00
A9	Miso Soup (Miso boiling with tofu, seaweed, and green onion)	\$5.00

#### Stir Etried









<b>S1</b>	Saute Udon  Udon in hot wok with chicken/beef/shrimp+\$2.00, onion, cabbage, carrot and broccoli.	\$10.00
<b>52</b>	Saute Rock & Roll  Deep-fried rock & roll noodle and meat in hot work with chicken/beef/shrimp+\$2.00, cabbage, onion, carrot and broccoli.	\$10.00
<b>S3</b>	Singapore Rice Noodle &  Stir-fried BBQ pork, shrimp, egg, broccoli, carrot, onion, and cabbage.	\$11.00
<b>S4</b>	Sakura Roll Noodle  Stir-fried roll noodle with chicken/beef/shrimp+\$2.00, onion, carrot, broccoli, bean sprouts and cabbage.	\$11.00
<b>S5</b>	Korean Glass Noodle (Japchae) Glass noodle mix with carrot, spinach, bean sprouts, egg, and sesame seed.	\$8.00
K1	Kimchi Udon J Udon in hot wok with chicken/beef/shrimp+\$2.00, homemade Kimchi, cabbage, onion, carrot and broccoli.	\$10.00
<b>K2</b>	Kimchi Rock & Roll	\$11.00

# Vegetarian Meal

Deep-fried rock & roll noodle and meat in hot work with chicken/beef/shrimp+\$2.00, Kimchi,



\$10.00



Extra egg/corn/mushroom/narutomaki charge \$1.00 Rice charge \$1.00 Fried-rice \$2.00 Extra noodle \$2.00 Extra meat charge \$3.00

Can choose spicy level mild or medium or hot

onion, cabbage, carrot and broccoli.